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Nov 10
09.00

09.30

09.35

10.35

11.00

11.20

12.15

13.15

14.45

15.05

15.30

17.00

19.00

Registration, coffee
Introduction

Integration of mechanical forces in development
and cancer

Studies of hypoxia induced metastasis
development and anti-angiogenesis therapy
resistance

Estradiol-induced overexpression of LFA-1 in
neutrophils via TGFb-1 promotes breast cancer

dissemination

“Cellkdrnan”

Lunch
Strategy discussions

Clinical case(s)

Can omics analysis of T cells in peripheral blood
contribute to early cancer diagnosis?

Coffee

Interactive poster session

Free time

Dinner

Charlotta Dabrosin, Stig Linder

Lars Holmgren

Eva-Maria Hedlund

Gabriela Vazquez Rodriguez

Peter Séderkvist

Pls
Post docs and PhD students under
direction of Annika Malmstrém, Anna-

Lotta Hallbeck and Nils Elander

Mikael Benson

LiU Cancer project presentations
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Nov 11
07.00-08.30 Breakfast

08.30 Improved therapy of malignant melanoma Johan Hansson
based on insights in molecular genetics

09.30 Optical Biopsy for Real-time Brain Tumour Karin Wardell
Diagnostics during Stereotactic Neurosurgery

09.50 Coffee
10.15 Agilent Technologies Dennis Buurman
10.35 Ubiquitin-specific protease 6 (USP6) regulates Senlin Zhao
autophagy associated chemo-resistance to 5-Fu
in CRC
10.55 Novel inhibitors of the proteasome DUB USP14  Arjan Mofers
11.15 Tumour biomarkers for adjuvant chemotherapy  Nils Elander

in pancreatic cancer

11.35 Targeting mitochondrial bioenergetics to Stig Linder
eradicate quiescent tumor cells

11.55 Conclusion

12.00 Lunch

Welcome!




