

LiU Cancer Retreat Programme

Villa Fridhem 10-11 Nov 2016



Nov 10 09.00	Registration, coffee	
09.30	Introduction	Charlotta Dabrosin, Stig Linder
09.35	Integration of mechanical forces in development and cancer	Lars Holmgren
10.35	Studies of hypoxia induced metastasis development and anti-angiogenesis therapy resistance	Eva-Maria Hedlund
11.00	Estradiol-induced overexpression of LFA-1 in neutrophils via TGFb-1 promotes breast cancer dissemination	Gabriela Vazquez Rodriguez
11.20	"Cellkärnan"	Peter Söderkvist
12.15	Lunch	
13.15	Strategy discussions	PIs
	Clinical case(s)	Post docs and PhD students under direction of Annika Malmström, Anna- Lotta Hallbeck and Nils Elander
14.45	Can omics analysis of T cells in peripheral blood contribute to early cancer diagnosis?	Mikael Benson
15.05	Coffee	
15.30	Interactive poster session	LiU Cancer project presentations
17.00	Free time	
19.00	Dinner	



LiU Cancer Retreat Programme

Villa Fridhem 10-11 Nov 2016



Nov 11 07.00-08.30	Breakfast	
08.30	Improved therapy of malignant melanoma based on insights in molecular genetics	Johan Hansson
09.30	Optical Biopsy for Real-time Brain Tumour Diagnostics during Stereotactic Neurosurgery	Karin Wårdell
09.50	Coffee	
10.15	Agilent Technologies	Dennis Buurman
10.35	Ubiquitin-specific protease 6 (USP6) regulates autophagy associated chemo-resistance to 5-Fu in CRC	Senlin Zhao
10.55	Novel inhibitors of the proteasome DUB USP14	Arjan Mofers
11.15	Tumour biomarkers for adjuvant chemotherapy in pancreatic cancer	Nils Elander
11.35	Targeting mitochondrial bioenergetics to eradicate quiescent tumor cells	Stig Linder
11.55	Conclusion	
12.00	Lunch	

Welcome!